Kaito Pro 40 Celling Light White 26W 3000k
dimmable

\ -

Product short description:

3000k

¥
i

Product price:

€199.92 tax included

Product codes:

Reference: 2320556001
EAN13: 5704924021879

UPC: -

Power

Lumens

Voltage

Angle

Dimmable

18W

1560

230V

120°

es* Dimmable

Dimmable: Yes, equipped with an integrated dimmable light source for wall dimmer

With Kaito Pro, Bgnnelycke MDD has created a ceiling lamp that breaks with tradition. A ceiling
light where design and innovation meet to create a sublime lamp. Its shape is recognisable for its
clean, modern look and its bright, uniform surface. Its functional brass joint adds an elegant touch
of exclusivity to the design. Fixed 24W LED panel.
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